
Charlo Cowgirls & Cowboys 
Organizational Leader:  Tanya Truman 
644-2233      ttruman@montana.com 
 
Number of Members—16 
Number of Leaders—2 
 
Charlo Jr. Stockgrowers 
Organizational Leader:  Dawn Atchley 
644-2062     datchley@montana.com 
 
Number of Members—19 
Number of Leaders—8 
 
Leon Community  
Organizational Leader:  Amie Tryon 
644-2764     amie_tryon@skc.edu 
 
Number of Members—9 
Number of Leaders—2 
 
Mission Valley Ranch Hands 
Organizational Leader:  Christina Evelo 
745-9195      mommyevelo@msn.com 
 
Number of Members—22 
Number of Leaders—4 
 
Mission Valley Rangers 
Organizational Leader:  Dusty Rider 
676-4548      riderz94@ronan.net 
 
Number of Members—8 
Number of Leaders—1 
 
Ninepipe Explorers 
Organizational Leader:  Tammy Young 
644-3317 tjyoung05@hotmail.com 
 
Number of Members—21 
Number of Leaders—3 
 
 

Pend d’Orielle Gleaners 
Organizational Leader:  Pamela Oberwegner 
883-0424     poberwegner@yahoo.com 
 
Number of Members—10 
Number of Leaders—3 
 
Pistols & Ponytails 
Organizational Leader:  Lorrie Lake 
883-3283     spud@cyberport.net 
 
Number of Members—24 
Number of Leaders—42 
 
Rocky Mountain Explorers 
Organizational Leader:  Amiee Burland 
883-4207 aimeeburland@gmail.com 
 
Number of Members—21 
Number of Leaders—3 
 
Round Butte Future Stockmen 
Organizational Leader:  Jennifer Davis 
676-8852     jenniferd@ronan.net 
 
Number of Members—43 
Number of Leaders—6 
 
Saddle Mountain 
Organizational Leader:  Diana Matkovich 
676-0784     matkomail@ronan.net 
 
Number of Members—19 
Number of Leaders—2 
 
Trailblazers 
Organizational Leader:  Tracey Wheeler 
849-5492     kevin233@centurytel.net 
 
Number of Members—13 
Number of Leaders—3 
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